Team Scores

Printed on 12/17/2023 05:01 p.m.

Team Scores

1 Blair Academy 282.5
2 Faith Christian Academy 190.5
3 Malvern Prep 189.5
4 St Joseph Regional 177.0
5 Bethlehem Catholic 127.0
6 Delbarton 116.5
7 St Peter Prepatory 114.5
8 Bergen Catholic 98.5
9 Paramus Catholic 94.5
10  Council Rock South 92.5
11 Camden Catholic 91.0
12 Quakertown 89.5
13 Wyoming Seminary 86.0
14  Brecksville 84.5
15  Don Bosco Prep 79.5
16 St John Vianney 78.0
17 Nazareth 77.5
18  Staunton River 76.5

19  Gilman School 76.0



27

28

29

29

31

32

32

34

34

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

45

47

48

48

Northampton
Mount St Joes
Norwin

Pope John XXIII
Thomas Jefferson
Council Rock North

Northern Lebanon

Rumson-Fair Haven Regional

Signal Mountain

St Mary Ryken
Summit

Howell

Xavier

St Joseph Metuchen
Gettysburg

Cranford

Conwell Egan
Brooke Point
Archbishop Spalding
St Marks

Lake Highland Prep

Brick Memorial

Delaware Military Academy

59.5

59.0

57.5

57.5

57.0

56.5

56.5

53.0

53.0

52.0

51.5

48.0

47.5

46.0

45.0

44.5

44.0

42.5

42.0

42.0

41.5

40.0

40.0



57

58

59

59

61

62

63

63

65

65

67

67

67

70

70

72

72

72

72

76

77

77

79

Point Pleasant
Dobyns Bennett
Eastside

Union Pines

Wantagh

Chantilly

First Colonial
Mercersburg Academy
Attica Batavia
Williamstown
Belmont Hill

Skyline

Washington Township
DePaul Catholic
Somerset

Civic Memorial

Great Bridge
Hanover Park

St Augustine

Germantown Academy

Fishburne Military School

Jackson Liberty

Sherando

31.5

31.0

30.0

30.0

28.5

28.0

27.5

27.5

27.0

27.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

2545

255

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

245

24.0

24.0

235



87

87

89

89

91

91

91

94

94

96

96

98

98

100

101

101

103

103

103

106

107

107

107

Morristown
Newtown

Bullis School
Phillips Academy
Independence
Smyrna
Watchung Hills
Grassfield
Landon School
JW Robinson
Orange County
Danbury

Kellam

St Paul VI Catholic
Green Hill

Sam Houston
Caravel Academy
George Marshall
McDonogh
Donovan Catholic
Frank W Cox
Haddonfield

Haverford School

20.5

20.5

20.0

20.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

18.0

18.0

17.0

17.0

16.5

16.5

16.0

15.0

15.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

188

13.0

13.0

13.0



114

118

119

119

119

119

119

119

125

126

126

128

129

130

130

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

139

St Stephens School
Dumont

Delran

Hackettstown
Ridgefield

Sommerville

St Frances Academy
William Penn

Wall

Newburgh Free Academy
Pingry

Point Pleasant Borough
Highland Regional
Loudon County
Riverheads
Benedictine College Prep
Chenango Forks
Copley

Holy Cross Prep
Tamarac

The Phelps School
Valley Central

Cherokee

12.0

10.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.5

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.0

6.5

6.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

5.0



147

147

147

150

151

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

163

Herndon

Ranney

Wilson Memorial

Central Arkansas Christian
Deep Run

Appoquinimink

Fauquier

Fulton

Indian River

Liberty Bealeton

Noble

Philipsburg

Red Lion Christian Academy
St Elizabeth

St. John's College
Woodbridge

Simsbury

3.0

3.0

3.0

25

2.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



