Team Scores

Printed on 12/17/2023 05:01 p.m.

Team Scores		
1	Blair Academy	282.5
2	Faith Christian Academy	190.5
3	Malvern Prep	189.5
4	St Joseph Regional	177.0
5	Bethlehem Catholic	127.0
6	Delbarton	116.5
7	St Peter Prepatory	114.5
8	Bergen Catholic	98.5
9	Paramus Catholic	94.5
10	Council Rock South	92.5
11	Camden Catholic	91.0
12	Quakertown	89.5
13	Wyoming Seminary	86.0
14	Brecksville	84.5
15	Don Bosco Prep	79.5
16	St John Vianney	78.0
17	Nazareth	77.5
18	Staunton River	76.5
19	Gilman School	76.0

27	Northampton	59.5
28	Mount St Joes	59.0
29	Norwin	57.5
29	Pope John XXIII	57.5
31	Thomas Jefferson	57.0
32	Council Rock North	56.5
32	Northern Lebanon	56.5
34	Rumson-Fair Haven Regional	53.0
34	Signal Mountain	53.0
36	St Mary Ryken	52.0
37	Summit	51.5
38	Howell	48.0
39	Xavier	47.5
40	St Joseph Metuchen	46.0
41	Gettysburg	45.0
42	Cranford	44.5
43	Conwell Egan	44.0
44	Brooke Point	42.5
45	Archbishop Spalding	42.0
45	St Marks	42.0
47	Lake Highland Prep	41.5
48	Brick Memorial	40.0
48	Delaware Military Academy	40.0
40		10.0

57	Point Pleasant	31.5
58	Dobyns Bennett	31.0
59	Eastside	30.0
59	Union Pines	30.0
61	Wantagh	28.5
62	Chantilly	28.0
63	First Colonial	27.5
63	Mercersburg Academy	27.5
65	Attica Batavia	27.0
65	Williamstown	27.0
67	Belmont Hill	26.0
67	Skyline	26.0
67	Washington Township	26.0
70	DePaul Catholic	25.5
70	Somerset	25.5
72	Civic Memorial	25.0
72	Great Bridge	25.0
72	Hanover Park	25.0
72	St Augustine	25.0
76	Germantown Academy	24.5
77	Fishburne Military School	24.0
77	Jackson Liberty	24.0
79	Sherando	23.5
^^		22.2

87	Morristown	20.5
87	Newtown	20.5
89	Bullis School	20.0
89	Phillips Academy	20.0
91	Independence	19.0
91	Smyrna	19.0
91	Watchung Hills	19.0
94	Grassfield	18.0
94	Landon School	18.0
96	JW Robinson	17.0
96	Orange County	17.0
98	Danbury	16.5
98	Kellam	16.5
100	St Paul VI Catholic	16.0
101	Green Hill	15.0
101	Sam Houston	15.0
103	Caravel Academy	14.0
103	George Marshall	14.0
103	McDonogh	14.0
106	Donovan Catholic	13.5
107	Frank W Cox	13.0
107	Haddonfield	13.0
107	Haverford School	13.0
407		40.0

114	St Stephens School	12.0
118	Dumont	10.0
119	Delran	9.0
119	Hackettstown	9.0
119	Ridgefield	9.0
119	Sommerville	9.0
119	St Frances Academy	9.0
119	William Penn	9.0
125	Wall	8.5
126	Newburgh Free Academy	8.0
126	Pingry	8.0
128	Point Pleasant Borough	7.5
129	Highland Regional	7.0
130	Loudon County	6.5
130	Riverheads	6.5
132	Benedictine College Prep	6.0
132	Chenango Forks	6.0
132	Copley	6.0
132	Holy Cross Prep	6.0
132	Tamarac	6.0
132	The Phelps School	6.0
132	Valley Central	6.0
139	Cherokee	5.0
400		

147	Herndon	3.0
147	Ranney	3.0
147	Wilson Memorial	3.0
150	Central Arkansas Christian	2.5
151	Deep Run	2.0
152	Appoquinimink	0.0
152	Fauquier	0.0
152	Fulton	0.0
152	Indian River	0.0
152	Liberty Bealeton	0.0
152	Noble	0.0
152	Philipsburg	0.0
152	Red Lion Christian Academy	0.0
152	St Elizabeth	0.0
152	St. John's College	0.0
152	Woodbridge	0.0
163	Simsbury	-0.5